
Open Units

Hinged Framed Door Units

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

� Actual depth  7/8” less than nominal.

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

J1
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      14” DEEP 24” HIGH X 

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Sliding Door Units Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

Width            Item Number
18”                 5170010W                                                                                                         

30”                 5370010W       

24”                 5270010W          

42”                 5670010W            

36”                 5470010W      

513mm          5970010W        

48”                 5570010W       

1000mm        5870010W            

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors
18”                  5170030W               5171030W                    1                                                      

30”                  5370030W                      -                             2     

24”                  5270030W               5271030W                    1            

42”                  5670030W                      -                             2      

36”                  5470030W                      -                             2       

513mm           5970030W               5971030W                    1          

48”                  5570030W                      -                             2        

1000mm         5870030W                      -                             2  

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors
18”                  5170060W               5171060W                    1                                                      

30”                  5370060W                      -                             2                

24”                  5270060W               5271060W                    1           

42”                  5670060W                      -                             2        

36”                  5470060W                      -                             2      

513mm           5970060W               5971060W                    1            

48”                  5570060W                      -                             2          

1000mm         5870060W                      -                             2        

Width            Item Number
30”                 5370020W                                                                                                       

42”                 5670020W

36”                 5470020W

1000mm        5870020W 

48”                 5570020W 

Width            Item Number
30”                 5370040W                                                   

42”                 5670040W

36”                 5470040W

1000mm        5870040W 

48”                 5570040W 

Width            Item Number
30”                 5370050W                                                                                                        

42”                 5670050W

36”                 5470050W 

1000mm        5870050W 

48”                 5570050W 

Width     Door on Right   Door on Left
30”           5370330W       5370430W                                  

42”           5670330W       5670430W

36”           5470330W       5470430W

1000mm  5870330W      5870430W

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

48”           5570330W       5570430W
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� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.
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� Actual depth is 7/8” less than nominal.

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

Open Units

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Sliding Glass Door Units

              WALL CABINETS 2 14” DEEP4” HIGH X 

J2
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on these units.
Right door corner unit shown. Left door reversed.  

              WALL CABINETS 30 14” DEEP” HIGH X 

Sliding Framed Glass Door Units

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

                                   

Width     Door on Right     Door on Left
30” 5370360W 5370460W

42” 5670360W 5670460W

36” 5470360W 5470460W 

1000mm  5870360W 5870460W

48” 5570360W 5570460W

Width        Item Number
30” 5310020W            

42” 5610020W

36” 5410020W

1000mm         5810020W

48” 5510020W

Width        Item Number
30” 5310040W

42” 5610040W 

36” 5410040W 

1000mm         5810040W

48” 5510040W 

Width        Right Hinged Left Hinged # of Doors
18” 5110060W 5111060W 1

30” 5310060W - 2       

24” 5210060W 5211060W 1   

42” 5610060W - 2 

36” 5410060W - 2       

513mm 5910060W 5911060W 1     

48” 5510060W - 2      

1000mm         5810060W - 2 

Width        Right Hinged Left Hinged # of Doors
18” 5110030W 5111030W 1

30” 5310030W - 2    

24” 5210030W 5211030W 1   

42” 5610030W - 2   

36” 5410030W - 2       

513mm 5910030W 5911030W 1    

48” 5510030W - 2     

1000mm         5810030W - 2 

Width        Item Number
18” 5110010W

30” 5310010W   

24” 5210010W

42” 5610010W

36” 5410010W       

513mm 5910010W         

48” 5510010W     

1000mm         5810010 W       
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                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      14” DEEP 30” HIGH X 

Sliding Door Units Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      14” DEEP 36” HIGH X 

Open Units

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Framed Glass Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

J3
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

             

                                

                                             

                                               

Width     Door on Right      Door on Left
30”            5310360W          5310460W                                                                                                    

42”            5610360W          5610460W

36”            5410360W          5410460W                               

1000mm   5810360W          5810460W

48”            5510360W          5510460W 

Width             Item Number
18”                  5120010W                                                                                                    

30”                  5320010W        

24”                  5220010W       

42”                  5620010W       

36”                  5420010W     

513mm           5920010W        

48”                  5520010W     

1000mm         5820010W    

Width             Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors
18”                  5120030W               5121030W                      1                                                    

30”                  5320030W                      -                               2          

24”                  5220030W               5221030W                      1          

42”                  5620030W                      -                               2       

36”                  5420030W                      -                               2    

513mm           5920030W               5921030W                      1              

48”                  5520030W                      -                               2      

1000mm         5820030W                      -                               2      

Width             Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors
18”                  5120060W               5121060W                      1                                                    

30”                  5320060W                      -                               2        

24”                  5220060W               5221060W                      1            

42”                  5620060W                      -                               2       

36”                  5420060W                      -                               2  

513mm           5920060W               5921060W                      1              

48”                  5520060W                      -                               2      

1000mm         5820060W                      -                               2        

Width     Door on Right      Door on Left

30”            5310330W          5310430W                             

42”            5610330W          5610430W 

36”            5410330W          5410430W

1000mm   5810330W          5810430W 

48”            5510330W          5510430W 

Width            Item Number

30”                  5310050W                                                                                              

42”                  5610050W

36”                  5410050W

1000mm         5810050W

48”                  5510050W 
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J4
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Sliding Door Units

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      36 14” DEEP” HIGH X 

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      48 14” DEEP” HIGH X 

Open Units

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less � Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

                                                                                        

Width            Item Number
30”                  5320050W                                                                                             

42”                  5620050W

36”                  5420050W

1000mm         5820050W

48”                  5520050W 

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5320360W          5320460W                                                                                           

42”            5620360W          5620460W 

36”            5420360W          5420460W 

1000mm   5820360W          5820460W

48”            5520360W          5520460W

Width          Item Number     
18”                  5130010W                                                                                                                

30”                  5330010W      

24”                  5230010W 

42”                  5630010W    

36”                  5430010W  

513mm           5930010W    

48”                  5530010W  

1000mm         5830010W     

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5320330W          5320430W                             

42”            5620330W          5620430W

36”            5420330W          5420430W 

1000mm   5820330W          5820430W

48”            5520330W          5520430W

Width            Item Number
30”                 5320020W                                                                                                 

42”                 5620020W

36”                 5420020W 

1000mm        5820020W

48”                 5520020W 

Width            Item Number
30”                  5320040W                                                  

42”                  5620040W

36”                  5420040W

1000mm         5820040W

48”                  5520040W 
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J5
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      14” DEEP 48” HIGH X 

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Door Units

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Sliding Door Units Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less � Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

                                                              

                                           

Width            Item Number
30”                  5330040W                                                  

42”                  5630040W

36”                  5430040W

1000mm         5830040W

48”                  5530040W  

Width            Item Number
30”                  5330020W                                                                                               

42”                  5630020W

36”                  5430020W

1000mm         5830020W

48”                  5530020W  

Width            Item Number
30”                  5330050W                                                                                               

42”                  5630050W

36”                  5430050W

1000mm         5830050W

48”                  5530050W  

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5330330W          5330430W                             

42”            5630330W          5630430W 

36”            5430330W          5430430W 

1000mm   5830330W          5830430W 

48”            5530330W          5530430W 

Width             Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors   
18”                  5130060W               5131060W                      1                                                    

30”                  5330060W                      -                               2      

24”                  5230060W               5231060W                      1    

42”                  5630060W                      -                               2      

36”                  5430060W                      -                               2                   

513mm           5930060W               5931060W                      1          

48”                  5530060W                      -                               2      

1000mm         5830060W                      -                               2        

Width             Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors   
18”                  5130030W               5131030W                      1                                                    

30”                  5330030W                      -                               2     

24”                  5230030W               5231030W                      1   

42”                  5630030W                      -                               2        

36”                  5430030W                      -                               2                     

513mm           5930030W               5931030W                      1        

48”                  5530030W                      -                               2      

1000mm         5830030W                      -                               2            
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J6
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      48 14” DEEP” HIGH X 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 14” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      18” DEEP 24” HIGH X 

Open Units

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

                                                                                        

                                                                                        

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5330360W          5330460W                                                                                           

42”            5630360W          5630460W

36”            5430360W          5430460W 

1000mm   5830360W          5830460W

48”            5530360W          5530460W 

Width            Item Number
30”                  5380020W                                                                                             

42”                  5680020W

36”                  5480020W

1000mm         5880020W

48”                  5580020W 

Width            Item Number
30”                  5380040W                              

42”                  5680040W

36”                  5480040W

1000mm         5880040W

48”                  5580040W 

Width          Item Number     
18”                  5180010W                                                                                                            

30”                  5380010W 

24”                  5280010W  

42”                  5680010W       

36”                  5480010W     

513mm           5980010W        

48”                  5580010W     

1000mm         5880010W   

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5180030W              5181030W                      1                                                     

30”                  5380030W                      -                              2    

24”                  5280030W              5281030W                      1  

42”                  5680030W                      -                              2         

36”                  5480030W                      -                              2    

513mm           5980030W              5981030W                      1     

48”                  5580030W                      -                              2        

1000mm         5880030W                      -                              2    

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5180060W              5181060W                      1                                                     

30”                  5380060W                      -                              2   

24”                  5280060W              5281060W                      1     

42”                  5680060W                      -                              2         

36”                  5480060W                      -                              2    

513mm           5980060W              5981060W                      1    

48”                  5580060W                      -                              2         

1000mm         5880060W                      -                              2      
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� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.
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J7
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      18” DEEP 24” HIGH X 

Sliding Door Units Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      18” DEEP 30” HIGH X 

Open Units

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

�

than nominal.
Actual depth is 7/8” less 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on these units.
Right door corner unit shown. Left door reversed.  

                                                               

    

                                                               

                                                            

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5380360W          5380460W                                                                                            

42”            5680360W          5680460W

36”            5480360W          5480460W  

1000mm   5880360W          5880460W 

48”            5580360W          5580460W  

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5380330W          5380430W                             

42”            5680330W          5680430W 

36”            5480330W          5480430W   

1000mm   5880330W          5880430W 

48”            5580330W          5580430W   

Width            Item Number
30”                  5380050W                                                                                            

42”                  5680050W 

36”                  5480050W

1000mm         5880050W

48”                  5580050W 
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� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

Width          Item Number     
18”                  5140010W                                                                                                            

30”                  5340010W  

24”                  5240010W  

42”                  5640010W        

36”                  5440010W     

513mm           5940010W            

48”                  5540010W    

1000mm         5840010W      

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5140030W              5141030W                      1                                                     

30”                  5340030W                      -                              2    

24”                  5240030W              5241030W                      1  

42”                  5640030W                      -                              2         

36”                  5440030W                      -                              2    

513mm           5940030W              5941030W                      1     

48”                  5540030W                      -                              2        

1000mm         5840030W                      -                              2    

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5140060W              5141060W                      1                                                     

30”                  5340060W                      -                              2    

24”                  5240060W              5241060W                      1  

42”                  5640060W                      -                              2         

36”                  5440060W                      -                              2    

513mm           5940060W              5941060W                      1     

48”                  5540060W                      -                              2        

1000mm         5840060W                      -                              2    
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J8
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      30 18” DEEP” HIGH X 

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on 

these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left door 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on these units.
Right door corner unit shown. Left door reversed.  

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      36 18” DEEP” HIGH X 

Open Units

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      30 18” DEEP” HIGH X 

                                                                                       

                                                                                        

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less � Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

Sliding Door Units

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5340330W          5340430W                             

42”            5640330W          5640430W  

36”            5440330W          5440430W    

1000mm   5840330W          5840430W 

48”            5540330W          5540430W   

Width            Item Number
30”                  5340020W                                                                                            

42”                  5640020W

36”                  5440020W

1000mm         5840020W

48”                  5540020W

Width            Item Number
30”                  5340040W                                                  

42”                  5640040W

36”                  5440040W

1000mm         5840040W

48”                  5540040W

Width            Item Number
30”                  5340050W                                                                                            

42”                  5640050W

36”                  5440050W

1000mm         5840050W

48”                  5540050W

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5340360W         5340460W                                                                                            

42”            5640360W         5640460W  

36”            5440360W         5440460W   

1000mm   5840360W         5840460W 

48”            5540360W         5540460W   

Width          Item Number     
18”                  5150010W                                                                                                            

30”                  5350010W       

24”                  5250010W  

42”                  5650010W          

36”                  5450010W     

513mm           5950010W      

48”                  5550010W    

1000mm         5850010W        

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5150030W              5151030W                      1                                                     

30”                  5350030W                      -                              2        

24”                  5250030W              5251030W                      1 

42”                  5650030W                      -                              2     

36”                  5450030W                      -                              2      

513mm           5950030W              5951030W                      1       

48”                  5550030W                      -                              2        

1000mm         5850030W                      -                              2     
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� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.
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J9
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Hinged Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

                  WALL CABINETS                                                                      48 18” DEEP ” HIGH X 

Open Units

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      18” DEEP 36” HIGH X 

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

door reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide 

on these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on these units.
Right door corner unit shown. Left door reversed.  

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less � Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

Sliding Door Units

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

                                                               

                                          

      

                                                                

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5150060W              5151060W                      1                                                     

30”                  5350060W                      -                              2        

24”                  5250060W              5251060W                      1    

42”                  5650060W                      -                              2      

36”                  5450060W                      -                              2    

513mm           5950060W              5951060W                      1         

48”                  5550060W                      -                              2    

1000mm         5850060W                      -                              2      

Width            Item Number
30”                  5350040W                                                  

42”                  5650040W

36”                  5450040W

1000mm         5850040W

48”                  5550040W

Width            Item Number
30”                  5350020W                                                                                            

42”                  5650020W

36”                  5450020W

1000mm         5850020W

48”                  5550020W

Width            Item Number
30”                  5350050W                                                                                            

42”                  5650050W

36”                  5450050W

1000mm         5850050W

48”                  5550050W

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”            5350330W          5350430W                             

42”            5650330W          5650430W 

36”            5450330W          5450430W   

1000mm   5850330W          5850430W

48”            5550330W          5550430W   

Width      Door on Right     Door on Left
30”             5350360W         5350460W                                                                                           

42”             5650360W         5650460W 

36”             5450360W         5450460W  

1000mm    5850360W         5850460W

48”             5550360W         5550460W   

Width          Item Number     
18”                  5160010W                                                                                                            

30”                  5360010W        

24”                  5260010W     

42”                  5660010W             

36”                  5460010W    

513mm           5960010W   

48”                  5560010W        

1000mm         5860010W         
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J10
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                      48 18” DEEP” HIGH X 

Hinged Framed Door Units

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Hinged Door Units

Sliding Glass Door Units Sliding Framed Door Units

Hinged Framed Door Corner Units

�

door reversed.  
� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide 

on these units.

Right door corner unit shown. Left 

Hinged Door Corner Units

�

� Blind portion of cabinet is 18” wide on these units.
Right door corner unit shown. Left door reversed.  

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.

Sliding Door Units

�

than nominal.
Actual depth 7/8” less 

                                                                                        

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5160030W              5161030W                      1                                                     

30”                  5360030W                      -                              2          

24”                  5260030W              5261030W                      1  

42”                  5660030W                      -                              2     

36”                  5460030W                      -                              2        

513mm           5960030W              5961030W                      1    

48”                  5560030W                      -                              2          

1000mm         5860030W                      -                              2       

Width            Right Hinged            Left Hinged             # of Doors 
18”                  5160060W              5161060W                      1                                                     

30”                  5360060W                      -                              2       

24”                  5260060W              5261060W                      1    

42”                  5660060W                      -                              2     

36”                  5460060W                      -                              2           

513mm           5960060W              5961060W                      1      

48”                  5560060W                      -                              2          

1000mm         5860060W                      -                              2       

Width      Door on Right    Door on Left
30”            5360330W         5360430W                              

42”            5660330W         5660430W

36”            5460330W         5460430W   

1000mm   5860330W         5860430W 

48”            5560330W         5560430W  

Width            Item Number
30”                  5360020W                                                                                           

42”                  5660020W

36”                  5460020W

1000mm         5860020W

48”                  5560020W

Width            Item Number
30”                  5360040W                                                   

42”                  5660040W

36”                  5460040W

1000mm         5860040W

48”                  5560040W

Width            Item Number

30”                  5360050W                                                                                           

42”                  5660050W

36”                  5460050W

1000mm         5860050W

48”                  5560050W

Width      Door on Right    Door on Left
30”             5360360W        5360460W                                                                                            

42”             5660360W        5660460W

36”             5460360W        5460460W   

1000mm    5860360W        5860460W 

48”             5560360W        5560460W   
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J11
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Hinged Door Corner Units

Hinged Framed Door Corner Units 

Wall Cabinet Hanger Rails

Telescoping Wall 
Cabinet Hanger Rail

Fixed Width Wall 
Cabinet Hanger Rail

� Wall Cabinet Hanger Rails are required to hang above-counter storage 
cabinets.

� Order rails to match width of support structure frame (Telescoping Rails are not 
suitable for cabinets smaller than 24” wide). 

� Telescoping Rail is adjustable up to 5”.
� Wall cabinets must be ordered with “J” Mounting Rails to hang on hanger rails.

                 WALL CABINETS                                                                                  18” DEEP 14”/

                                                       

                                                       

                                                              

                                        

Height           Right Hinged            Left Hinged               Depth
24”                 5070030W                5071030W                  14”                                                     

36”                 5020030W                5021030W                  14”     

30”                 5010030W                5011030W                  14”  

24”                 5080030W                5081030W                  18”            

48”                 5030030W                5031030W                  14”     

36”                 5050030W                5051030W                  18”         

30”                 5040030W                5041030W                  18”         

48”                 5060030W                5061030W                  18”          

Height           Right Hinged            Left Hinged               Depth
24”                 5070060W                5071060W                  14”                                                     

36”                 5020060W                5021060W                  14”     

30”                 5010060W                5011060W                  14”    

24”                 5080060W                5081060W                  18”          

48”                 5030060W                5031060W                  14”          

36”                 5050060W                5051060W                  18”       

30”                 5040060W                5041060W                  18”         

48”                 5060060W                5061060W                  18”            
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                        Sigma Flex™                                Sigma Frame™        
               Telescoping      Fixed Width         Telescoping      Fixed Width 
Width            Rail                 Rail                     Rail                 Rail
24”             TWR0024          FWR0024              AWR0024          SWR0024                                      

36”             TWR0036          FWR0036              AWR0036          SWR0036 

30”             TWR0030          FWR0030              AWR0030          SWR0030 

48”             TWR0048          FWR0048              AWR0048          SWR0048     

42”             TWR0042          FWR0042              AWR0042          SWR0042      

60”             TWR0060          FWR0060              AWR0060          SWR0060     

54”             TWR0054          FWR0054              AWR0054          SWR0054    

72”             TWR0072          FWR0072              AWR0072          SWR0072

Width            Item Number
24”                  JR00024                                                                                                   

36”                  JR00036        

30”                  JR00030  

48”                  JR00048                 

42”                  JR00042 

60”                  JR00060            

54”                  JR00054      

66”                  JR00066            

72”                  JR00072        

Wall Cabinet  “J” Mounting Rails

� A “J” Mounting Rail is required to hang metal above-counter storage cabinets 
on to Sigma Flex™ or Sigma Frame™ products.

� Order “J” rails to match width of support structure frame and Wall Cabinet 
Hanger Rail.

� “J” Rail ships loose.
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                 WALL CABINET OPTIONS

J12
All dimensions and sizes shown are nominal. 
Specifications and details are based on product information at the time of printing and may change at any time without notice.
Mott Manufacturing reserves the right to change dimensions, specifications and manufacturing details at any time without notice.

Option Code Description

00 Modified door/drawer configuration  

02 Label holders on all doors/drawers     

03 Numeric or alpha identification disks on all doors/drawers (customer details required)

09 Stainless steel waste flap 

16 Ship handles not installed

18 Horizontally mounted handles

40 One extra cabinet shelf

41 Two extra cabinet shelves

45 DuoLite safety glass

46 Tempered glass

47 Customer specified glass 

4A Glass Tint 44% (Grey Smoke)

DS Double sided wall cabinet 

DC2 Magnetic door catch

OLD Actual depth 

SK Skid item

SL Seismic lip
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